
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Hotel                Rimini Fiera A/R      Hotel                   Rimini Fiera Expo Centre Round Trip 
 

 
 

BUS SPECIALE CE 
SPECIAL BUS CE 

5-6-7 Nov 2024 
Pick up point 

Orari 
Hours 

Orari 
Hours 

Orari 
Hours 

Orari 
Hours 

Orari 
Hours 

Orari 
Hours 

BELLARIA Via C. Colombo, 40 07:10 07:30 07:50 08:10 08:30 08:50 

IGEA Via A. Pinzon, 68 07:20 07:40 08:00 08:20 08:40 09:00 

IGEA Via A. Pinzon, 192 07:25 07:45 08:05 08:25 08:45 09:05 

IGEA Via A. Pinzon, 228 07:30 07:50 08:10 08:30 08:50 09:10 

TORRE PEDRERA Via Tolemaide, 4 (H.Punta Nord) 07:35 07:55 08:15 08:35 08:55 09:15 

TORRE PEDRERA Via Diredaua inc. Viale Tocra 07:40 08:00 08:20 08:40 09:00 09:20 

TORRE PEDRERA Viale Eritrea inc. Via Dogali 07:45 08:05 08:25 08:45 09:05 09:25 

TORRE PEDRERA V.le Domeniconi inc. V.le Gebel 07:50 08:10 08:30 08:50 09:10 09:30 

VISERBELLA V.le Domeniconi inc. V.le Duranti 07:55 08:15 08:35 08:55 09:15 09:35 

VISERBELLA Viale R. Serpieri, 4  08:00 08:20 08:40 09:00 09:20 09:40 

VISERBELLA Viale A. Caprara, 9  08:05 08:25 08:45 09:05 09:25 09:45 

VISERBA Viale G. Mazzini, 22 08:10 08:30 08:50 09:10 09:30 09:50 

VISERBA Viale G. Dati, 60 08:15 08:35 08:55 09:15 09:35 09:55 

VISERBA Viale P. Toscanelli, 158 08:20 08:40 09:00 09:20 09:40 10:00 

RIVABELLA 
V.le XXV Marzo 1831 inc. V.le 
Palmanova (Hotel Riva e Mare) 

08:25 08:45 09:05 09:25 09:45 10:05 

RIMINI FIERA, INGRESSO EST 
RIMINI EXPO CENTRE, EAST ENTRANCE 

08:40 09:00 09:20 09:40 10:00 10:20 
 

 

 

BUS SPECIALE CE 
SPECIAL BUS CE 

5-6-7 Nov 2024 
Pick up point 

Orari 
Hours 

Orari 
Hours 

Orari 
Hours 

Orari 
Hours 

Orari 
Hours 

Orari 
Hours 

RIMINI FIERA, INGRESSO EST > Tutte le fermate 
RIMINI EXPO CENTRE, EAST ENTRANCE > All bus stops 

Parcheggio EST 3 
Park EAST 3 

17:30 18:00 18:20 18:40 19:00 19:30 
 

 

5 – 8 Nov 2024 

Rimini Fiera 

Rimini Expo Centre 
CE 



 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Hotel                Rimini Fiera A/R      Hotel                   Rimini Fiera Expo Centre Round Trip 
 

 
 

BUS SPECIALE CE 
SPECIAL BUS CE 

8 Nov 2024 
Pick up point 

Orari 
Hours 

Orari 
Hours 

Orari 
Hours 

Orari 
Hours 

Orari 
Hours 

Orari 
Hours 

Orari 
Hours 

Orari 
Hours 

S. MAURO MARE Via A. Panzini (Hotel Napoleon) 07:00 07:20 07:40 08:00 08:20 08:40 09:20 10:00 

BELLARIA Via C. Colombo, 40 07:10 07:30 07:50 08:10 08:30 08:50 09:30 10:10 

IGEA Via A. Pinzon, 68 07:20 07:40 08:00 08:20 08:40 09:00 09:40 10:20 

IGEA Via A. Pinzon, 192 07:25 07:45 08:05 08:25 08:45 09:05 09:45 10:25 

IGEA Via A. Pinzon, 228 07:30 07:50 08:10 08:30 08:50 09:10 09:50 10:30 

TORRE PEDRERA Via Tolemaide, 4 (H.Punta Nord) 07:35 07:55 08:15 08:35 08:55 09:15 09:55 10:35 

TORRE PEDRERA Via Diredaua inc. Viale Tocra 07:40 08:00 08:20 08:40 09:00 09:20 10:00 10:40 

TORRE PEDRERA Viale Eritrea inc. Via Dogali 07:45 08:05 08:25 08:45 09:05 09:25 10:05 10:45 

TORRE PEDRERA V.le Domeniconi inc. V.le Gebel 07:50 08:10 08:30 08:50 09:10 09:30 10:10 10:50 

VISERBELLA 
V.le Domeniconi inc. V.le 
Duranti 

07:55 08:15 08:35 08:55 09:15 09:35 10:15 10:55 

VISERBELLA Viale R. Serpieri, 4  08:00 08:20 08:40 09:00 09:20 09:40 10:20 11:00 

VISERBELLA Viale A. Caprara, 9  08:05 08:25 08:45 09:05 09:25 09:45 10:25 11:05 

VISERBA Viale G. Mazzini, 22 08:10 08:30 08:50 09:10 09:30 09:50 10:30 11:10 

VISERBA Viale G. Dati, 60 08:15 08:35 08:55 09:15 09:35 09:55 10:35 11:15 

VISERBA Viale P. Toscanelli, 158 08:20 08:40 09:00 09:20 09:40 10:00 10:40 11:20 

RIVABELLA 
V.le XXV Marzo 1831 inc. V.le 
Palmanova (Hotel Riva e Mare) 

08:25 08:45 09:05 09:25 09:45 10:05 10:45 11:25 

RIMINI FIERA, INGRESSO EST 
RIMINI EXPO CENTRE, EAST ENTRANCE 

08:40 09:00 09:20 09:40 10:00 10:20 11:00 11:40 
 

 

BUS SPECIALE CE 
SPECIAL BUS CE 

8 Nov 2024 
Pick up point 

Orari 
Hours 

Orari 
Hours 

Orari 
Hours 

Orari 
Hours 

  

RIMINI FIERA, INGRESSO EST > Tutte le fermate 
RIMINI EXPO CENTRE, EAST ENTRANCE > All bus stops 

Parcheggio EST 3 
Park EAST 3 

16:00 17:00 18:00 18:30   

 

5 – 8 Nov 2024 

Rimini Fiera 

Rimini Expo Centre 
CE 


